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The Juridification of the EDSA Legacy: Constitutional Scripture 
     and Heresy

Raul C. Pangalangan
2025 700.00

Philippine Practices on Transitional Justice: Lessons Learned
     and Charting a Path Forward

Glenda T. Litong
2025 200.00

Alpas Modules: Termination of Employment for Private Sector 
     Workers

2025 650.00

The Bill of Rights: Core Concepts and Cases Dante B. Gatmaytan 2025 650.00
A Primer on Republic Act No. 11930 or the Anti-OSAEC and 
     Anti-CSAEM Act

Kathleen Joy C. Piccio-Labay, et. al. 2024 300.00

Suggested Answers to the 2019-2022 Bar Examination 
     Questions

Glenda T. Litong, ed. 2023 800.00

Constitutional Governance in the Philippines: Principles and 
     Structure. 2nd ed.

Dante B. Gatmaytan 2024 600.00

Philippine Manual of Legal Citations. 11th ed. Myrna S. Feliciano, rev. 2023 350.00
Handbook on Spanish Civil Law Adapted to Philippine Civil   
     Code: Obligations and Contracts
          Vol. 1: General Theory of Obligations and Contracts 
          Vol. 2: Contracts in Particular. Quasi-Contracts. Non-
                    Contractual Liability 

Klaus Jochen Albeiz Dohrmann and 
Jose Antonio Castillo Parrilla

2023
2023

1,000.00
900.00

Emergencies and Executions: The Erosion of the Rule of 
     Law under the Duterte Regime

Dante B. Gatmaytan 2023 650.00

Supreme Quotes: The Language and Style of the Supreme 
     Court of the Philippines

Victor Y. Eleazar 2022 1,000.00

Asia Pacific Journal of International Humanitarian Law
     Vol. 3, Issue 1
     Vol. 4

2022
2023

350.00
500.00

Local Government Law and Jurisprudence Dante B. Gatmaytan
Volume 1 (2018 Ed.) 2018 600.00
Volume 2 (2018 Ed.) 2018 600.00

May It Please the Court: Litigation Tips Sandra Marie Olaso-Coronel 2020 650.00
Mestizo: The Story of the Philippine Legal System. 2nd ed. Pacifico A. Agabin 2016 600.00
Primer on Republic Act 9262:The Anti-Violence Against 
     Women and Their Children (Anti-VAWC) Act of 2024 
     and Barangay Protection Order  (BPO)

Ma. Rowena Amelia V. Guanzon 2012 250.00

Sales Araceli T. Baviera 2005 500.00

University of the Philippines (UP) Law Complex
Book Room, 1st Floor, Bocobo Hall

Magsaysay St., UP Diliman, Quezon City 

TITLE

Landline: 9205514 loc. 226/Mobile: 09054329700/Email: ipdbookroom.uplc@gmail.com

NEW BOOKS

REPRINTS
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Suggested Answers to Bar Examinations Questions in: 

Civil Law (1997-2018) Glenda T. Litong & E.A. Labitag, eds. 2021 500.00
Criminal Law (1997-2018) Glenda T. Litong & E.A. Labitag, eds. 2021 450.00
Labor Law (1997-2018) Glenda T. Litong & E.A. Labitag, eds. 2021 450.00
Legal Ethics (1997-2018) Glenda T. Litong & E.A. Labitag, eds. 2021 450.00
Mercantile Law (1997-2018) Glenda T. Litong & E.A. Labitag, eds. 2021 450.00
Political Law (1997-2018) Glenda T. Litong & E.A. Labitag, eds. 2021 450.00
Remedial Law (1997-2018) Glenda T. Litong & E.A. Labitag, eds. 2021 450.00
Taxation Law (2001-2018) Glenda T. Litong & E.A. Labitag, eds. 2021 400.00

Legal Ethics (1987-2014) Eduardo A. Labitag, ed. 2017 450.00
Mercantile Law (1987-2014) Eduardo A. Labitag, ed. 2017 450.00

Suggested Answers to the 2019-2022 Bar Examination 
     Questions

Glenda T. Litong, ed. 2023 800.00

Analysis of Law and Jurisprudence on Torts & Quasi-Delicts Rommel J. Casis 2012 450.00
Analysis of Philippine Agency Law and Jurisprudence Rommel J. Casis 2011 450.00
Analysis of Philippine Law and Jurisprudence on Damages Rommel J. Casis 2012 450.00
Analysis of Philippine Partnership Law and Jurisprudence Rommel J. Casis 2011 450.00
Civil Law Florilegium: Essays on the Philippine Variant of 
     the Civil Law Tradition 

Ruben F. Balane 2012 450.00

Civil Code Reader Carmelo V. Sison, ed. 2005 700.00
Civil Law Review: A Centennial Contribution to Legal 
     Education

Araceli T. Baviera 2008 400.00

Credit Transactions: Notes and Cases
     Volume 1 (2nd ed,)
     Volume 2 (2nd Ed.)
     Supplement to the 2nd Ed. (The Personal Property  Security Act)

Stephanie V. Gomez-Somera
2015
2015
2018

400.00
400.00
150.00

JBL IPSE LOQUITUR: A Collection of Essays and 
     Lectures by Justice Jose B.L. Reyes 

Ruben F. Balane, ed. 2002 500.00

Marriage and Unmarried Cohabitation Elizabeth H. Aguiling-Pangalangan 2019 450.00
Sales ( Reprint ) Araceli T. Baviera 2005 500.00
The Spanish Antecedents of the Philippine Civil Code Ruben F. Balane 1979 100.00
Torts and Damages Carmelo V. Sison 2013 450.00

Handbook on Philippine Competition Act: An  
     Introduction to Republic Act No. 10667 

Nicholas Felix I. Ty, et. al. 2018 499.00

Environmental Laws and  Policies Donna Zapa-Gasgonia 2021 350.00
Philippine Law and Ecology
     Vol. 1:  National Laws and Policies. 2nd. ed. 
     Vol. 2:  International Law and Rules of Procedure. 2nd ed.

Antonio G.M. La Vina 2020
2012

450.00
450.00

Towards A Global Environmental Government Daniel M. Nicer 2005 250.00

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW

CIVIL LAW

COMPETITION LAW

TITLE

BAR REVIEWERS

BOOK TITLES BY SUBJECT
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Primer on Republic Act 9262:The Anti-Violence Against 
     Women and Their Children (Anti-VAWC) Act of 2024 

Ma. Rowena Amelia V. Guanzon 2012 250.00
The Anti-Sexual Harassment Act of 1995: Notes and Cases Ma. Rowena  Amelia V. Guanzon 1998 250.00

The Laws & Jurisprudence on Retirement Basilisa Cartagena-Arroyo 1998 180.00

Alternative Family Care Systems: Kafalah in Focus E. (Leo) D. Battad, ed. 2017 200.00
Children with Disabilities: Towards the Realization of their 
    Right to Education

Elizabeth Aguiling-Pangalangan & 
     Michael T. Tiu, Jr., eds.

2018 250.00

Comparative Children’s Rights in the ASEAN Elizabeth Aguiling-Pangalangan, ed. 2017 350.00
Legal Prohibition of Extrajudicial Killings and the 
     Prescription of Effective Remedies. 
         Occasional Human Rights Paper Series. Vol.1, No.3

Glenda T. Litong, Ll.M. 2020 200.00

Manual on International Human Rights Treaties and 
     Mechanisms 

2005 600.00

Papers and Discussions on Death Penalty
Elizabeth Aguiling-Pangalangan & 
     Voltaire J. Veneracion, eds.

2018 200.00

Rights-Based Policing: Idealizing Human Rights in Law 
     Enforcement in the Philippines 

Glenda T. Litong 2018 300.00

Shedding Light on the Long Shadow of Bullying Raymond Marvic C. Baguilat 2018 300.00
The Climate Change and Human Rights Conundrum: 
     Exploring Intersections, Tensions, and Strategies through 
     the Case of Vulnerable Filipinos in the Road 
     Transportation Sector

Michael T. Tiu, Jr. 2021 490.00

Toward Better Enforcement of the Decisions of the United 
     Nations and Other International and Regional Human 
     Rights Bodies

Elizabeth Aguiling-Pangalangan & 
     Daniel Dy Lising

2018 300.00

Translating Justice: A Handbook on Indigenous Peoples' Rights
          P1,000 for 1 set  - 3 indigenous languages 
                                  (Tagalog, Cebuano, Ilokano)
          P 400.00  per indigenous language

  1. Pagsasalin ng Katwiran: Isang Sanggunian sa mga
      Karapatan ng mga Katutubo    

Raymond Marvic C. Baguilat 2021 400.00

  2. Ang paghubad sa Hustisya: Giya Kabahin sa mga 
      Katungod sa mga Lumad-Katutubo

Raymond Marvic C. Baguilat 2021 400.00

  3. Panangipatarus Ti Hustisia: Tarabay Iti Karbengan Ti 
     Nainsigudan nga Umili

Raymond Marvic C. Baguilat 2021 400.00

Universal Human Rights: A Reality in the Constitution of 
     the Philippines

Froilan M. Bacungan 2012 450.00

ASEAN 50 Years Hence
Rommel J. Casis & Celeste Ruth L. 
     Cembrano-Mallari, eds.

2018 300.00

Asia Pacific Journal of International Humanitarian Law
     Vol. 1, Issue 1
     Vol. 2, Issue 1

2020
2021

350.00
350.00

Asian Comparative Law. Vol. 1
Rommel J. Casis & Anna Regina A. 
     Buban, eds.

2021 400.00

Dictionary of Contemporary International Law Merlin M. Magallona 2011 450.00
Doing Business in the ASEAN Joseph Sedfrey Santiago, ed. 2000 500.00

GSIS (Retirement)

GENDER AND JUSTICE
TITLE

HUMAN RIGHTS

INTERNATIONAL LAW
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Doing Business in the Philippines-Gearing for the 21st 
     Century Challenges 

1998 350.00

Enhancing International Legal Cooperation J. Eduardo Malaya, et. al. 2019 450.00
Forging Partnerships: Philippine Defense Cooperation 
     under Constitutional and International Laws

J. Eduardo Malaya & Maria Antonia 
     Mendoza-Oblena

2016 300.00

Globalization & Sovereignty: the Republic in Crisis Merlin M. Magallona 2016 450.00
International Commercial Arbitration and Philippine Law: 
     Jurisdiction and Arbitrability. Vol. 1

Diane A. Desierto 2014 450.00

International Law Issues in Perspective Merlin M. Magallona 1996 (pb) 200.00
        (hb) 250.00

Legal Liabilities for Maritime Disasters Rommel J. Casis, ed. 2009 250.00

Philippine Treaties in Force 2020
J. Eduardo Malaya & Crystal Gale 
     Dampil-Mandigma

2021 600.00

Philippine Treaty Series
Vol. IX 2010 (hb) 1,800.00
Vol. VIII 2003 (hb) 750.00
Vol. VII 1985 (hb) 200.00
Vol. VI 1982 (hb) 180.00
Vol. V 1980 (hb) 100.00

Problems and Prospects in International Law Merlin M. Magallona 2019 300.00
The Philippine Treaty Limits: Historical Context and Legal 
     Basis in International Law

Lowell B. Bautista 2015 250.00

The Philippine Yearbook of International Law
     Vol. XVI 2017
     Vol. XVIII 2019
     Vol. XIX 2020

2017
2019
2020

500.00
500.00
500.00

The Philippines in the International Law of the Sea Merlin M. Magallona 2015 300.00
Treaty of Paris: Protocols and Papers 2019 800.00

A Handbook on Labor Standards Law Domingo P. Disini & Lydia N. Agno 1992 45.00
Compendium on OFW Rights and Obligations: 
     Compilation of International and Domestic Laws on 
     the Status and Rights of Filipino Migrant Workers

Merlin M. Magallona and Patricia 
     R.P. Salvador Daway, eds.

2018 500.00

Labor & Social Legislation: An Updated Systematic Presentation Froilan M. Bacungan 2011 450.00
Primer on KASAMBAHAY Rights and Obligations Under 
     the Batas Kasambahay Daway, Patricia R.P. Salvador 2014 250.00

Continuing Legal Education Vol. 1 No. 2 Myrna S. Feliciano, ed. 2001 250.00

Handbook in Teaching Child Rights in Basic Education
Eric Henry Joseph F. Mallonga & 
     Celinia E. Balonso

2013 50.00

Handbook in Teaching Common Offenses and Special 
     Criminal Laws in Basic Education

Nicholas Felix L. Ty and Celinia E. 
     Balonso

2013 50.00

Handbook in Teaching Law-Related Studies in Basic Education Lydia N. Agno, et. al. 2013 50.00
Handbook in Teaching Public Accountability in Basic Education Pacifico A. Agabin & Lydia N. Agno 2012 50.00
Handbook in Teaching the Constitution in Basic Education Carmelo V. Sison and Lydia N. Agno 2012 50.00
Legal Education: The Search for its Strategic Center in 
     Filipino Cultural Development

Merlin M. Magallona 2016 150.00

Teaching Practical Law Level 1 1987 125.00

LABOR LAW 

LEGAL EDUCATION

TITLE
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Colonial Legacies in a Fragile Republic: Philippine Land 
     Law and State Formation 

Owen J. Lynch 2011 450.00

Law and Society (Collected Works by Prof. Perfecto V. 
     Fernandez)

Marcia Ruth Gabriela P. Fernandez, 
ed.

2005 600.00

Mestizo: The Story of the Phi. Legal System. 2nd ed. (Reprint ) Pacifico A. Agabin 2016 600.00
Readings in Philippine Legal History Rose Maria Juan Bautista 2017 400.00

Introduction to Legal Philosophy Crisolito Pascual 2003 500.00

MEDICAL JURISPRUDENCE
Philippine Medical Jurisprudence Teresa Paz B. Grecia Pascual 2019 350.00

Survey of Philippine Law and Jurisprudence: 2011 
     Supreme Court Decisions

Eduardo Labitag, ed. 2013 250.00

Survey of Philippine Law and Jurisprudence: 2011 
     Supreme Court Decisions. Vol. 2

Eduardo Labitag, ed. 2014 250.00

POLITICAL LAW
A Handbook on Election Law Florin T. Hilbay 2004 300.00
Equal Dignity and Respect: The Substance of Equal 
     Protection and Social Justice

Chief Justice Reynato S. Puno 2012 1,300.00

Impeachment Q & A (Price reduced from P250 to P200) Carmelo V. Sison and Florin T. 
     Hilbay, eds.

2000 200.00

Impeachment Q & A (Revised) (Price reduced from P250 to P200) Carmelo V. Sison, ed. 2012 200.00
Local Government Law and Jurisprudence (Reprint ) Dante B. Gatmaytan

Volume 1 (2018 Ed.) 2018 600.00
Volume 2 (2018 Ed.) 2018 600.00

More Equal than Others: Constitutional Law and Politics Dante B. Gatmaytan 2017 450.00

Panimulang Aklat sa Pag-aaral ng 1987 Konstitusyon at 
     Pamahalaan ng Pilipinas

Carmelo V. Sison and Luz D. 
     Pagulayan

2000 120.00

Philippine Constitution and International Law Merlin M. Magallona 2013 250.00
The Constitution of the Republic of the Philippines 1987 25.00

The Local Government Code of 1991
Carmelo V. Sison and Ma. Gisella 
     N. Dizon-Reyes, eds.

2011 450.00

The Local Government Code of 1991: Notes and Cases Ma. Rowena Amelia V. Guanzon 2020 695.00

1997 Rules on Civil Procedure as Amended (Rules 1-71, 
     Rules of Court) 

Victoria A. Avena, ed. 2006 400.00

A Study of Civil Procedure Araceli T. Baviera  2011 450.00

Taxation in the Philippines: Local Taxation, Tariff and 
     Customs Law, and Transfer and Business Taxation 
          Vol. 1, Part A
          Vol. 1, Part B 
          Vol. 2

Dina D. Lucenario 2015 450.00
450.00
450.00

PHILIPPINE LAW AND JURISPRUDENCE

TAX LAW

LEGAL PHILOSOPHY

REMEDIAL LAW

LEGAL HISTORY
TITLE
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SPECIAL TOPICS

Behind Bars at New Bilibid Prison: A Call for Integrated 
   Reforms

Raymund E. Narag 2020 300.00

Issues and Questions: Technology, The Law and You Gigo Alampay 2012 250.00
Law, Sustainable Development, and Foreign Financing of 
     Infrastructure: Legal Safeguards for Economic, Environmental, 
     and Social Sustainability of Foreign-Funded Infrastructure 
     Projects in the Philippines

Johanna Aleria P. Lorenzo 2020 300.00

Pathways to Progress: Philippine Law on Public Property and 
     Natural Resources

Jannet Cruz-Regalado 2021 350.00

Primer on Legal Issues in Reproductive Health Raul C. Pangalangan, et. al. 2011 180.00
Primer on the Expanded Senior Citizens Act of 2010 Concepcion L. Jardeleza, ed. 2010 250.00
Sketches on a World in Crises Merlin M. Magallona 2018 250.00
Telecommunications in the Information Revolution Rodolfo A. Salalima 2015 450.00
Underclass: Public Interest Law Practice Perspectives Dante B. Gatmaytan 2018 500.00

Index of Annotations to Supreme Court Decisions: 1901-2013 Rene B. Gorospe & Lilia Echiverri, 
comp.

2014 250.00
Index to SCRA Annotations (Vols. 1-592) and Philippine 
     Reports Annotated (Vols. 1-110) (1908-8 May 2009) 

200.00

National Administrative Register (NAR) 
4 no. issues in 1 vol. – P100.00/no.

Vol. 30, nos. 1-4 (2019) 400.00
Vol. 31, nos. 1-2 (January - March 2020 / April - June 2020) 200.00

Philippine Law Journal (PLJ)
4 no. issues in 1 vol. – P250.00/no.

Vol 98, no. 1 (October 2024) 250.00
Vol 97, nos. 1, 3-4 (October 2023 / March 2024 / July 2024) 750.00

   Vol. 96, nos. 1-4 (March 2023/June 2023/Jly 2023/Sept. 2025) 1,000.00
   Vol. 95, nos. 1-4 (March 2022/June /Sept. /Dec. 2022) 1,000.00
   Vol. 94, nos. 1-4 (March 2021/May/July / Sept. 2021) 1,000.00
   Vol. 93, nos. 1-4 (March 2020/April /May/June 2020) 1,000.00
   Vol. 92, nos. 2, 3, 4 (July 2019/September 2019/Dec. 2019) 750.00
   Vol. 91, nos. 1-4 (Feb. 2018/April 2018/Aug. 2018/Oct. 2018) 1,000.00
   Vol. 90, nos. 1-4(Oct. 2016/Jan. 2017/March 2017/May 2017) 1,000.00
Philippine Law Report (PLR)

PLR - January-April and June-July 2018 30.00/mo.

PLR - 2009-2017 (not bound) 300.00/yr.

PLR - 2001 to 2015 & 2017 (bound) 350.00/yr.

Philippine Permanent and General Statutes (PPGS)
Vol. VII 2009 800.00
Vol. VI 2001 800.00
Vol. V  (Revised Edition) 1978-1983 150.00

 ADMINISTRATIVE ISSUANCES, STATUTES, AND SUPREME 
COURT DECISIONS (COLLECTION)

TITLE

SERIALS
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Rules of Procedure and Other Issuances in:
Commission on Audit Flordeliza C.V. Trinidad, ed. 2015 250.00
Department of Trade and Industry Flordeliza C. Vargas-Trinidad, ed. 2017 250.00
Housing and Land Use Regulatory Board (HLURB) Flordeliza C.V. Trinidad, ed. 2014 250.00
Insurance Commission Flordeliza C.V. Trinidad, ed. 2016 250.00
Intellectual Property Office Flordeliza C. V. Trinidad, ed. 2014 250.00
Land Registration Authority Flordeliza C. V. Trinidad, ed. 2014 250.00
National Labor Relations Commission (NLRC) Flordeliza C.V. Trinidad, ed. 2014 250.00
Securities and Exchange Commission Flordeliza C. V. Trinidad, ed. 2015 250.00

Grandeur: Lectures Delivered on the Occasion of the 
     Centennial of the University of the Phils., College of 
     Law

Dante Gatmaytan, ed. 2013 450.00

In the Grand Manner: Looking Back, Thinking Forward Danilo L. Concepcion, et. al., ed. 2013 250.00

Notes : 
1.   The online price list may be accessed through this link - law.upd.edu.ph/publications/
2.   To purchase our publications, follow the procedure in this link: https://bit.ly/UPLCBookroomHowtoPurchase

Book Room Hours: 
Monday – Friday 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

 

l ast updated: 1/16/2026

Issuances from the Office of the National Administrative Register

TITLE

COMPENDIA

U.P. COLLEGE OF LAW - 100 
YEARS (1908-2008)


